Bench-scale solutions
Flexible bioreactor and control systems
for laboratory applications
Single-use technologies
Robust bioprocessing solutions
for small-scale applications
Thermo Scientific™ bioprocessing systems are designed to
optimize your process, from the laboratory bench to full current

Single-use solutions for research scale thermofisher.com/sub 4
HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor ordering information (cont.)
Description Size Voltage Cat. No.
Heating Blanket 7 L 240 V F130-2725-001
Microbial Upgrade Kit 7 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2407-001
Cold Finger Solenoid Valve Assembly 7 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2103-004
Segment Blade Impeller 7 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-006
Radial Blade Impeller (Mammalian
Applications)
7 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-005
Rushton Impeller 7 L 120 V / 240 V F130-3102-002
15 L HyPerforma Glass Vessel Assembly 15 L 120 V / 240 V F100-2491-001
Heating Blanket 15 L 120 V F130-2905-002
Heating Blanket 15 L 240 V F130-2905-001
Microbial Upgrade Kit 15 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2408-001
Cold Finger Solenoid Valve Assembly 15 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2103-004
Segment Blade Impeller 15 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-008
Radial Blade Impeller (Mammalian
Applications)
15 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-007
Rushton Impeller 15 L 120 V / 240 V Contact us
Sensors All 120 V / 240 V Contact us
Temperature control units (TCUs) All 120 V / 240 V Contact us
HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor ordering information
Description Size Voltage Cat. No.
1 L HyPerforma Glass Vessel Assembly 1 L 120 V / 240 V F100-2458-001
Heating Blanket 1 L 120 V F130-2724-002
Heating Blanket 1 L 240 V F130-2724-001
Microbial Upgrade Kit 1 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2405-001
Cold Finger Solenoid Valve Assembly 1 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2103-004
Segment Blade Impeller 1 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-002
Radial Blade Impeller (Mammalian
Applications)
1 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-001
Rushton Impeller 1 L 120 V / 240 V Contact us
3 L HyPerforma Glass Vessel Assembly 3 L 120 V / 240 V F100-2431-001
Heating Blanket 3 L 120 V F130-2593-001
Heating Blanket 3 L 240 V F130-2593-002
Microbial Upgrade Kit 3 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2406-001
Cold Finger Solenoid Valve Assembly 3 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2103-004
Segment Blade Impeller 3 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-004
Radial Blade Impeller (Mammalian
Applications)
3 L 120 V / 240 V F110-2396-003
Rushton Impeller 3 L 120 V / 240 V F130-3102-001
7 L HyPerforma Glass Vessel Assembly 7 L 120 V / 240 V F100-2461-001
Heating Blanket 7 L 120 V F130-2725-002
5 Single-use solutions for research scale thermofisher.com/sub